Obec Ujezd u Boskovic

Rozpoétové opatieni €. 6

Prijmy

SuU § Polozka

uz

Upraveny rozpocet

Rozdil +/ -

231 4116

13101

276 300,00

180 000,00

231

231

231

Celkové snizeni / zvySeni

180 000,00

Vydaje

SuU § Polozka

uz

Upraveny rozpocet

Rozdil +/ -

231 2219 6121

3 135 500,00

185 000,00

231 3639 5011

62 000,00

-131 000,00

231 3639 5011

13101

193 000,00

131 000,00

231 3639 5031

0,00

-47 000,00

231 3639 5031

13101

49 000,00

49 000,00

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

231

187 000,00

financovani

1146 600,00

7 000,00

231 8115

231

231

231

231

Celkové snizeni / zvySeni

Zpracovala: Buchtova J.

Schvaleno starostou obce 31.5.2021




